511700
Notlisted

Notlisted
INE625D01028

Standard Capital Markets Limited

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
31-12-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. OF Shareholding as NumberA (?f Voting Rights held in each class
Par.tly No. Of a % of total no. of securities (IX)
No. of fully 3 shares Total nos. of shares . . Total
Clitgoiny & Weiitg | Wiek: QfF paid up palq-up underlying | shares held | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders ity sh equity : _ asa o
) () equity shares shares Depqsnory (VII) = IV)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class ota
(VD) a % of Class eg: X Total i
\%) g egly Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) cts S H U 212128930 212128930 | 12.26 212128930 212128930 | 12.26
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 28167970 28167970 1.63 28167970 28167970 | 1.63
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 240296900 240296900 | 13.89 240296900 240296900 | 13.89
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 240296900 240296900 | 13.89 240296900 240296900 | 13.89
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 14100 14100 0 14100 14100 0
Resident
Individuals holding
(2) nominal share 209779 628497112 628497112 | 36.33 628497112 628497112 | 36.33
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 306 165559399 165559399 | 9.57 165559399 165559399 |9.57
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) T ) 315 13780807 13780807 0.8 13780807 13780807 | 0.8
1)) Bodies Corporate 95 619532146 619532146 35.81 619532146 619532146 |35.81
(m) Any Other (specify) | 533 62322536 62322536 3.6 62322536 62322536 | 3.6
(Sr)b_TOtal (B) 211029 1489706100 1489706100 | 86.11 1489706100 1489706100 | 86.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 211029 1489706100 1489706100 | 86.11 1489706100 1489706100 | 86.11
B)2)*+(B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 211034 1730003000 1730003000 | 100 1730003000 1730003000 | 100
;Fotal aEe 211034 1730003000 1730003000 | 100 1730003000 1730003000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Is\fllllmber of
0 ares
No. Of 84 A)- Number of Locked | pledged or .
No. Of Shares assuming full | h X1 therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of : conversion of | i shares (XII) QLIRS
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
] Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
: Underlying 2 securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
g Outstanding 2 percentage of A -
convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities jlE and No. Of st % of 08 form (XIV)
X) L) Warrants | capital) (XD= 2% N, |of total Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.26 212128930
(d) 1.63 28167970
(Sl‘;b'TOtal @A) 13.89 240296900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13.89 240296900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© 0 0 0 14100 0 0 0
() 36.33 0 0 618915292 0 0 0
(h) 9.57 0 0 164253399 0 0 0
(i) 0.8 0 0 13780807 0 0 0
) 35.81 260000000 | 41.97 618347146 0 0 0
(m) 3.6 0 0 62322536 0 0 0
(S‘;‘)b'T"tal ®) 86.11 260000000 | 17.45 1477633280 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 86.11 260000000 | 17.45 1477633280 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 260000000 | 15.03 1717930180
Total 100 260000000 | 15.03 1717930180
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAM GOPAL
JINDAL

GAURAV
JINDAL

MANOHAR LAL
ARORA

MANOJ V1J

SUGAN CHANG
GARG

PUNAM
BALA

JAI KISHAN
GARG

PAN (II)

AJNPG2994B

ASXPJ3924B

AEEPA3772M

ABLPV0351M

AAGPAS8797G

AQTPBS662L

AADPGS5211A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.57

3.68

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Class eg:y

Total

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.57

3.68

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.57

3.68

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

148264860

63610980

177990

75100
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Group Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group
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Total

212128930

212128930

212128930

212128930

12.26

212128930
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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1
Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

SRIKAYA FOUNDATION
AAVCS9038C Total
1 1

28167970 28167970

28167970 28167970

1.63

28167970 28167970

28167970

28167970

1.63 1.63
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28167970 28167970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HILUM COMMODITIES
PRIVATE

SHARK SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNIL SALES & SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

CHAUBARA EATS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACHS617D

AAICS3558A

AAECS2127B

AAACWO0088K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

319350000

150000000

110000000

33332049

612682049

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

319350000

150000000

110000000

33332049

612682049

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.46

1.93

3542

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

319350000

150000000

110000000

33332049

612682049

Class eg:y

Total

319350000

150000000

110000000

33332049

612682049

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.46

8.67

6.36

1.93

3542

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.46

1.93

3542

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

150000000

110000000

260000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

42.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

319350000

150000000

110000000

33332049

612682049

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Unclaimed or Suspense or Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow

Category HUF Trusts Firm Firm Escrow Account Account

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category | Category | Category

Noriis e STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS
B RAJAN GUPTA LIMITED

PAN (II) ABWFMS8343D AAACS2776G

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 1! 3 18 1 ! |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12409000 | 145000 |25566896 | 23535896 24201640 24201640
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 12409000 | 145000 |25566896 | 23535896 24201640 24201640
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72 0.01 1.48 1.36 1.4 1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12409000 | 145000 |25566896 | 23535896 24201640 24201640

Class eg:y

Total 12409000 | 145000 |25566896 | 23535896 24201640 24201640

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.72 0.01 1.48 1.36 1.4 1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.72 0.01 1.48 1.36 1.4 1.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Number of equity

shares held in 12409000 | 145000 | 25566896 | 23535896 24201640 24201640
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Click here to go back

Total

533

62322536

62322536

62322536

62322536

3.61

0

0

62322536
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0

Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API

Printed using PDFCrowd R IMGEY Y



https://pdfcrowd.com/api/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf/?ref=pdf

