General information about company							
Scrip code	511700						
NSE Symbol	Notlisted						
MSEI Symbol	Notlisted						
ISIN	INE625D01028						
Name of the company	Standard Capital Markets Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)								
Particular	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.83							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.15							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.69							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.83							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
(I) (II)	(11)) (III)	(IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	240296900			240296900	13.89	240296900		240296900	13.89		
(B)	Public	211029	1489706100			1489706100	86.11	1489706100		1489706100	86.11		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	211034	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100		

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	8								
Category of (I) sha	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of in shares (X		I) otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				13.89					240296900								
(B)	Public				86.11	26000000	17.45			1477633280	0	0	0					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total				100	26000000	15.03			1717930180	0	0	0					

	Table I	I - Statemer	it showing sl	harehol	ding patter	n of the Pron	noter and Pror	noter Grou	р		
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V of securities (ights held in ea	ich class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	(1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Cable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	212128930			212128930	12.26	212128930		212128930	12.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	28167970			28167970	1.63	28167970		28167970	1.63
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	240296900			240296900	13.89	240296900		240296900	13.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	240296900			240296900	13.89	240296900		240296900	13.89
В	Table III - Statement	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governr	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	14100			14100	0	14100		14100	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	209779	628497112			628497112	36.33	628497112		628497112	36.33
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	306	165559399			165559399	9.57	165559399		165559399	9.57
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	315	13780807			13780807	0.8	13780807		13780807	0.8
(l)	Bodies Corporate	95	619532146			619532146	35.81	619532146		619532146	35.81
(m)	Any Other (specify)	533	62322536			62322536	3.6	62322536		62322536	3.6
Sub-Total (B) (4)		211029	1489706100			1489706100	86.11	1489706100		1489706100	86.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		211029	1489706100			1489706100	86.11	1489706100		1489706100	86.11
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		211034	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100
Total (A+B+C)		211034	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Gro											
Sr.	Convertible securities (X) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	ing No. of Shares Underlying on	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of 1 in shares (X		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				12.26					212128930			
(d)				1.63					28167970			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				13.89					240296900			
(2)	Foreign	•	•							İ		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				13.89					240296900			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pul	blic sharehold	ler				1		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0	0	0			14100	0	0	0
(g)				36.33	0	0			618915292	0	0	0
(h)				9.57	0	0			164253399	0	0	0
(i)				0.8	0	0			13780807	0	0	0
(l)				35.81	26000000	41.97			618347146	0	0	0
(m)				3.6	0	0			62322536	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				86.11	26000000	17.45			1477633280	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				86.11	260000000	17.45			1477633280	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding	pattern of the No	n Promoter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	260000000	15.03			1717930180			
Total (A+B+C)				100	26000000	15.03			1717930180			

]	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAM GOPAL JINDAL	GAURAV JINDAL	MANOHAR LAL ARORA	MANOJ VIJ	SUGAN CHANG GARG	PUNAM BALA	JAI KISHAN GARG
PAN (II)	AJNPG2994B	ASXPJ3924B	AEEPA3772M	ABLPV0351M	AAGPA8797G	AQTPB8662L	AADPG5211A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (D	X)				
Class eg:X	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	<u>.</u>			.		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	212128930		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	212128930		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	212128930		
Class eg:y			
Total	212128930		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.26		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	212128930		
Explore our dev	eveloper-friendly HTML to PDF API	Printed using PDFCrowd	HTML to PDF

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRIKAYA FOUNDATION	
PAN (II)	AAVCS9038C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28167970	28167970
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28167970	28167970
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1.63
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	28167970	28167970
Class eg:y		
Total	28167970	28167970
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	1.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28167970	28167970						
Reason for not prov	oviding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HILUM COMMODITIES PRIVATE	SHARK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNIL SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	CHAUBARA EATS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACH8617D	AAICS3558A	AAECS2127B	AAACW0088K	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	319350000	15000000	11000000	33332049	612682049	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	319350000	15000000	110000000	33332049	612682049	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.46	8.67	6.36	1.93	35.42	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	319350000	15000000	110000000	33332049	612682049	
Class eg:y						
Total	319350000	150000000	110000000	33332049	612682049	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.46	8.67	6.36	1.93	35.42	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.46	8.67	6.36	1.93	35.42	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	15000000	110000000	0	26000000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	0	42.44	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	319350000	15000000	110000000	33332049	612682049	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0 0 0 0						
Sub-category (ii)	0 0 0 0 0						
Sub-category (iii)	0 0 0 0						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Trusts	Firm	Firm	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				RAJAN GUPTA		STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
PAN (II)				ABWFM8343D		AAACS2776G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	511	3	18	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12409000	145000	25566896	23535896	24201640	24201640
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12409000	145000	25566896	23535896	24201640	24201640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.01	1.48	1.36	1.4	1.4
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securit	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	12409000	145000	25566896	23535896	24201640	24201640
Class eg:y						
Total	12409000	145000	25566896	23535896	24201640	24201640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.72	0.01	1.48	1.36	1.4	1.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.01	1.48	1.36	1.4	1.4
Number of Locked	in shares (X	XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12409000	145000	25566896	23535896	24201640	24201640
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	533				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62322536				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62322536				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.61				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	62322536				
Class eg:y					
Total	62322536				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.61				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.61				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0				
Number of equity shares held in	62322536				
Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd HTML to PDF					

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0